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
steam heat, gas, electric lights, etc.;
"W" car to 21st & North ru p. M. 4376.
TWO room furnished apt., new, mod-

ern brick building, private bath,
phone, all conveniences, 10 min. walk
from postoffice. Call now for good
summer apts. at right prices. Mar. 4637.

THE ORLANDO.
COR. 20TH AND WASH STS.

$40 Elegant 3 room furnished apts.,
corner rooms; outside; bath, every
modern convenience; ref. Marshall 18.
GRACE Apartments. 24th and North-ru- p

St.; 4 large rooms furnished,
beautiful, strictly modern, bath, phone.
water, heat.
Ml'NCEY Apartments, 390 Clay. Very

desirable modern 2 room furnished
apartment, $22.50 month. Walking
distance.

FAIRMOUNT APARTMENT.
286 llth st.; close-i- n, modern, fur-

nished apartments, $25; under
new management. . Phone Main 2286.
DOWNTOWN modern housekeeping

apartments, $20 month and up, in-
cluding light, heat, hot and cold water,
etc. 3506 Morrison st.
MORTON apartments, corner Wash-

ington and King sts.; 3 and 4 room
furnished apartments; walking dis-
tance. Main 1082.
DRICKSTON. 448 llth Front 3 room

apartment, 2 Holmes beds; modern;
low rent; 2 room apartments. Mar
shall o7.
THE LOIS 704 Hoyt. Very desirable

3 room basement apartment, also 2
room apartment, newly decorated, mod-
ern, references. Marshall 2011.

ANGELA APARTMENTS
39 Trinity Place Modern 2. 3 and 4

room furnished apartments, reasonable
rates. Marshall 1950, apt. 36.
NEW HART, 170 2d, near Morrison,

1 room, disappearing gas plate, cook-in- g

gas, lights, heat, linen, free; auto-
matic elevator. $3.60 and $4.60.

THE JEFFERSON I AN.
614 Jefferson, cor. 16th st. Two

and three room apartments, furnished,
$15 and up.
KEELER Apts., 14th and Clay sts. 3

and 4 room unlurnlsned suites, nrl- -
vate vestibules, phones and baths, with
steam heat, hot, cold water, references.

THE DEZENDORF.
208 16TH ST.. NEAR TAYLOR.

1 elegant 5 room unfurnished apt.
Also elegant 3 room furnished apt.
NEW CLARK apts., modern 2 rm. fur.apts $15 up. Fireproof brick bldg.:
finest gas ranges in city; Holmes' dis- -
pcartng beds. 616 Pettygrove. Mar. 505S

LUZERNE APARTMENTS.
Cor. 3d and Hall. 2 room furnishedapts. Strictly modern, brick bldg., 8

min. rrom r. o. trices rignt. Mar. 4637.
NOKOM1S APARTMENTS.

Modern 2 room furnished apts., bath,
?taone, walking distance $16 month up.

Marshall. Marshall 4943.
TWO and 3 rooms, furnished and un-

furnished apartments at 109 and 111
T. 18th., corner Glisan street, new

ma nagement.
THE LINCOLN 4th and Lincoln; mod-

ern 2 room fur. housekeeping apt.
Rates $13 to $26 mo.. Including lights,
private Main 13 77.
KEYSTONE apartments llth and Jei-ferso- n;

modern. 1 and 2 room apts.
by week or month. Marsh. 2710. '

$31.50 Furnished modern apartment,
near 23d, Wash. Includes phone,

heat, water. Smith-Wagone- r, Stk. Ex.
THE ELMS, 14th, near Yamhill, 2 and

3 room apartments, cozy homes, walk-
ing distance $15-$2- 5. Main 1778.
JULIAETTE APTS., 2nd and Montgom-

ery, modern 2 room apts. furnishedor unfurnished.
LUCILLE COURT.

20th and Lovejoy. Mod. 3 room fur.apts.. sleeping porch, park. Mar. 2031.
FLORENCE 3 and 4 room front apart- -

ments. completely furnished. 388
llth st.
MODERN 2 and 3 room furnished and

unfurnished apartments. Harrison
Court. 5th and Harrison. 5148.
FIVE room, exc. apartment, entirefloor, on carline. Portland Heights.
Main 9195.
PORTNOMAH APTS. 5 rooms, unfur-

nished; hardwood floors, 'telephone,
etc. E. 13 th and Taylor.
2 ROOM furnished apartment. 467 E.

Pine. Phone East 4795.
GOOD parlor organ for sale cheap or

tj-ad- H-83- 0. JournaL
THE ORMONDE Modern 4 room apU

summer rates, oao r lanaers. Al. 8zil.
NICELY furnished 3 --room apt, watetllarhts and heat. Fist 1808.
DRICKSTON. 448 llth. 1 modern, lowpriced. 2 room apt. Marshall 5?.

POULTRY 87!
fRontiae4.t

Dak CHICKS jlNO 0KTTINU
EGGS

from Range Raised Trap Nested B. C
White Leghorn Chickens. Special dis-
count of 20 per cent for shipment alter
April i. Largest flock In the state ot
Oregon.

BROWNDALE FARMS, IB
Box 106. Aurora, Oregon.
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